
DDA Yamuna Sports
Complex, Delhi

7-8 Feb 2026

NTPC Khelo India North Zone Archery Tournament

Recurve Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

CD CHANDIGARH 11A 02 Feb 2005 ABHISHEK Negi
10A 19 Apr 2006 DHRUV 
5A 16 Jul 2005 DIVYANSH Kumar
3A 13 Mar 2010 GAURANG Gupta
7A 27 Apr 2010 GURHANS Singh
9A 28 Oct 2006 HARIOM 
1A 24 Dec 1996 JITENDER Singh
6A 12 Jan 2000 KARAN Singh
2A 01 May 2004 KUNAL Mittan
4A 27 Aug 2000 ROHIT 
8A 30 Jan 2008 SHOURYA Singla

DL DELHI 15A 12 Jun 1998 AARIF 
13A 25 Feb 2003 DHRUV Bagga
4B 06 Nov 2003 HARSH 

12A 24 May 2004 HARSHIT Pal
1B 23 Apr 2005 HIMANSHU Soni
2B 07 May 2006 LALIT Sangwan
5B 14 Jan 2010 PRAKKHAR Singh

16A 26 Aug 2007 TAKDIR Malik
3B 30 Jul 1999 VIVEK Yadav

ESICCSCB ESIC CSCB 16D 04 Dec 1992 SUNIL Bahadur

HR HARYANA 8B 18 Feb 2010 AGASTAY Singh
7B 18 Dec 1993 BASANT Kumar

12B 12 Feb 2008 CHETAN 
16B 17 Jan 2006 HEMAN Jasuja
9B 30 Nov 2011 MAYANK Kumar

15B 23 Sep 2006 NAVNEET 
6B 23 Apr 2008 NISCHAY Nandal

14B 11 Jan 2003 RAVI 
13B 04 Oct 2001 ROBIN 
11B 26 Feb 2009 SAKSHAM Ahlawat
1C 12 Apr 2005 UMANG Goyal

10B 24 Aug 2004 YAMAN Kumar

JK JAMMU & KASHMIR 2C 08 Mar 2004 PARIV Khajuria
3C 08 Nov 2002 VISHAL Singh

PB PUNJAB 5C 10 Mar 2003 ADITYA Choudhary
9C 04 Jul 2011 DAKSH Kumar
4C 10 Oct 2006 DEV Arjun

10C 26 Dec 2006 GURWINDER Singh
13C 24 Dec 2004 JASKIRAT Sekhon
12C 06 May 2003 JASWINDER Singh
8C 22 Jul 2012 NISHAN Singh

11C 01 Apr 2003 RAKESH Kumar
6C 03 Feb 2006 ROHIN Kumar
7C 25 Jul 2003 VINAYAK Verma

14C 07 Oct 2009 YASHDEEP Singh

UK UTTARAKHAND 15D 25 Nov 2006 JATIN Pandey
12D 19 Oct 1996 JITENDER Rawat
11D 05 Mar 2001 KARTIK Rana
13D 02 Mar 1989 SANDEEP Sharma
14D 08 Jun 1991 TIKENDRA Chand
17A 10 Jan 2009 YASH Rawat
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DDA Yamuna Sports
Complex, Delhi

7-8 Feb 2026

NTPC Khelo India North Zone Archery Tournament

Recurve Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

UP UTTAR PRADESH 15C 27 Oct 2003 ABHISHEK Rana
1D 26 Oct 1998 DHRUV Kumar

10D 07 Dec 2003 ISHU Singh
16C 25 Nov 2003 MONU Kumar
7D 24 Jan 2007 PREYANSH 
8D 01 Mar 2005 RAKESH 
6D 27 Feb 2012 SARVESH Kumar
3D 17 Jul 2004 SHANTANU 
9D 13 Feb 2004 SHAURYA 
5D 06 Sep 2010 SHUBHAM Yadav
4D 20 Oct 2003 VISHAL Poonia
2D 02 Aug 2006 VISHAL Singh
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DDA Yamuna Sports
Complex, Delhi

7-8 Feb 2026

NTPC Khelo India North Zone Archery Tournament

Recurve Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

CD CHANDIGARH 21A 23 Sep 2003 GUNCHA Ashri
18A 08 Jan 2001 KRITI Tewatia
20A 07 Feb 2009 SEJAL 
26A 18 May 2004 SRISHTI Jaiswal
19A 08 Oct 2002 TEJINDER Kaur

DL DELHI 23A 24 Jan 1999 ARUNIKA Rawat
25A 13 Oct 2007 ISHITA Mathur
19B 12 Aug 2009 LAVANYA Kharbanda
22A 30 Jan 2002 MARIYA Khanam
21B 14 Mar 2006 MOHIKA Mathur
24A 08 Aug 1988 RIMPI Devi
20B 20 Jan 2002 SOMYA Negi
26B 07 Mar 2008 SURAAVI Thakkar
18B 11 Sep 2009 VANYA Chauhan

HR HARYANA 22B 26 Aug 2005 BHAJAN Kaur
26C 15 Sep 2006 KIRTI Sharma
24B 23 Jan 2010 POOJA 
23B 14 Nov 2001 RIYA Tewatia
19C 18 Nov 2010 SHREYA Dahiya
20C 21 May 2006 SHWETA Singh
25B 03 Sep 2008 TAMANNA Gulia
18C 24 Dec 2003 TANISHA Verma

PB PUNJAB 19B 01 Nov 2007 AAKARITI 
25C 29 Sep 2008 BISMANJOT Kaur
21C 09 Mar 2006 JASMEET Kaur
22C 23 Feb 2005 MANVI Sharma
24C 11 Dec 2011 RAVNEET Kaur
18D 18 May 2006 SHRISTHI Singh
23C 20 Dec 2002 SHYNA Rani
26D 02 Mar 2013 TANEESHA Sharma

RSPB RSPB 25D 12 Dec 1992 SUPRIYA 

UP UTTAR PRADESH 22D 05 Jul 2008 AAKANKSHA 
19D 09 Jan 2006 ARCHISHA Rana
20D 10 Jul 2006 CHESTA 
24D 12 Sep 2008 KHUSHI Kumari
23D 08 Sep 2006 KHUSHI Srivastava
21D 19 Jul 2009 NANDNI Maurya
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DDA Yamuna Sports
Complex, Delhi

7-8 Feb 2026

NTPC Khelo India North Zone Archery Tournament

Compound Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

CD CHANDIGARH 10A 17 Nov 2011 DARSH Mishra
5A 15 Dec 2009 GURSHAN Chaudhary
1A 04 Jan 2007 HARSH Kumar

19A HARSHPREET 
9A 05 Mar 2008 JASHANDEEP Chaudhary
7A 16 Nov 2007 JATIN SINFH Chaudhary
8A 22 Jan 2013 KRISH Singla
2A 19 Nov 1998 NAVEEN 
4A 19 Aug 2010 NAVNEET SINGH Dhariwal
3A 06 Dec 2022 NISHANT Sangwan

11A 01 Sep 2011 PRANAV Malik
18D SACHIN Maurya

6A 15 Jul 2008 SAKSHAM Sehdev

DL DELHI 17A 09 Dec 2006 AARYAN Yadav
1B 14 Oct 2006 ABHI Khatri

13A 01 Aug 2003 DEV Shokeen
5B 11 Jan 2004 MADHUR Kaushik

16A 10 Jul 2005 MANJEET Rana
3B 26 Oct 2011 MRINAL Sinha
2B 22 Mar 2003 PRIYANSH 

14A 25 Jun 2007 RAHUL 
15A 22 Nov 2003 RITESH Saini
18A 19 Sep 1999 TANISHDEEP Singh
4B 03 Jan 2011 YASH Gupta

12A 11 Feb 2004 YASHRAJ Dubey

ESICCSCB ESIC CSCB 15D 29 Apr 1996 PRINCE Rajput
16D 04 Jun 1995 RAVINDER Yadav
17D 01 Jan 1988 SUNIL Rana

HR HARYANA 6B 29 Jul 2005 AYUSH Rao
11B 06 Apr 2004 GURJASHAN Singh
7B 17 May 2007 ISHANT Chaudhary

13B 16 Jun 2001 KARAN Sharma
10B 31 May 2006 MOHIT Bhati
8B 26 Jan 2008 MOHIT Dagar

12B 03 Jan 2008 NAVNEET Deshwal
14B 25 Jan 2003 ROHIT Dagar
9B 15 Aug 2011 SHIVAM Rawat

JK JAMMU & KASHMIR 15B 28 Nov 2000 AMIT Thakur
1C 11 Nov 2005 BHAWANI Singh

17B 19 May 2002 HRITIK Sharma
18B 23 Dec 2001 SANGARSH DEV Singh
2C 02 Mar 2005 SANIDHYA 

16B 16 Feb 1997 SHUBHAM Sharma

PB PUNJAB 5C 25 Dec 2009 ABHIJOT Singh
7C 28 Sep 2002 CHAMKAUR Singh
6C 17 Feb 2008 GAURAV Goyal
9C 16 Mar 2006 GURJAAP Chahal

12C 02 Oct 2006 HARINDERPARTAP Singh
11C 24 May 2007 HARKIRAT Singh
13C 09 Oct 2008 HARSIMRAT Singh
4C 26 Sep 2006 KAMALDEEP Singh

10C 16 Jan 2005 KARANVEER Singh
3C 26 Sep 2006 LOVEDEEP Singh

14C 02 Oct 2008 ROHIT Sharma
8C 28 Apr 2007 SUNVEER Singh
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DDA Yamuna Sports
Complex, Delhi

7-8 Feb 2026

NTPC Khelo India North Zone Archery Tournament

Compound Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

UK UTTARAKHAND 10D 04 Nov 1998 ABHISHEK Rawat
12D 31 Jul 1986 CHANDRAMOHAN Singh
9D 29 Aug 2013 KANIL Shrivastav

13D 01 Jul 1993 MOHIT Rawat
11D 05 Jan 1985 SANTOSH Kumar
14D 24 Jul 2005 SHIVAM Verma

UP UTTAR PRADESH 3D 01 Feb 2013 ABHIMANYU 
6D 03 May 2000 AMAN KUMAR Ojha
4D 01 Sep 2005 ANIL Kumar

15C 03 Jul 2004 BHANU PRATAP Singh
7D 07 May 2005 CHANDAN KUMAR Upadhyay

18C 11 Oct 2011 DARSH Singhal
2D 15 Oct 2004 MOHD Shavej
8D 22 Aug 2005 PURUSHOTTAM Chaudhary

16C 18 May 2002 ROHIT Rana
1D 18 Oct 2006 SAHIL Chaudhary
5D 24 Nov 2010 SWARIT Swaroop

17C 03 Jan 2005 YUVRAJ Singh
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DDA Yamuna Sports
Complex, Delhi

7-8 Feb 2026

NTPC Khelo India North Zone Archery Tournament

Compound Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

CD CHANDIGARH 20A 23 Sep 2011 HARSHITA 
28A 28 Mar 2005 NAINSY Singh

DL DELHI 21A 31 Dec 2015 AKSHITA 
24A 17 Sep 2008 DRISHTI 
22A 16 Sep 2006 KUMUD Saini
27A 16 Sep 2011 LAKEISHA Gahlyan
25A 09 Dec 2011 MANVIKA Varshney
26A 27 Jan 2006 SAMIKSHA Manaktala
23A 20 Sep 2009 SHRANYA Arya

HR HARYANA 20B 27 Jul 2005 DEEPSHIKHA 
28B 20 Aug 2008 EKTA Rani
21B 21 Feb 2009 JIYA Yadav
22B 24 Jul 2009 SWASTI Lohia

JK JAMMU & KASHMIR 24B 05 Jan 2006 ANJALI Sharma
25B 10 May 2002 ROMICA Sharma
26B 01 Sep 2007 SAIMA Kousar
23B 11 Feb 2002 SUNAINA Devi

PB PUNJAB 28C 11 Jun 2012 DANISHVEER Kaur
25C 09 Jan 2005 DUPINDER Kaur
23C 16 Apr 2013 JAPJI KAUR Jawandha
24C 15 Oct 2010 JHANVI 
20C 16 Sep 1999 KHUSHBOO 
27B 18 Feb 2012 KIVNOOR KAUR Virk
22C 10 Feb 2009 MANJOT Kaur
21C 02 Nov 2009 MANROOP Kaur
26C 28 Jun 2002 MUSKAN Kamboj

RSPB RSPB 27D 04 Mar 1994 NIDHI Sharma

UK UTTARAKHAND 26D 28 Aug 2006 ANURADHA Bhardwaj

UP UTTAR PRADESH 24D 15 Feb 2006 AMBIKA Bhattacharya
27C 23 Jan 2001 ANKITA Sharma
22D 29 Nov 2004 KUSUM 
25D 07 Nov 2011 NISHTHA Gupta
23D 09 Dec 2003 RISHA Rathi
28D 23 Oct 2009 RITU Sharma
20D 06 Feb 2003 SAKSHI Chaudhary
21D 08 Oct 2007 SANDIYA 
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